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Session 5

SUN 23 MAY 2021  20.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 61 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) EREMEISHVILI Saba GEO

MISKOVIC Vladica SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar MNE

MNE

MNE

UKR

SWE

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

JABUCANIN Blazo

VUJOVIC Rade

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

OLANDER Mats

29:27

29:27

30:25

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 62 Men`s Junior Light Heavy (80kg) NIKCEVIC Masan SRB

BRAJKOVIC Andrija MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije MNE

SRB

AZE

UKR

SWE

VUJOVIC Rade

DJURIC Angelina

BABANLI Anar

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

OLANDER Mats

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 63 Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg) STEVANOVIC Sava SRB

BELEZIKA Elwin SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo AZE

MNE

UKR

MNE

MNE

BABANLI Anar

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

VUJOVIC Rade

PEROVIC Djordjije

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 64 Men`s Youth Fly (52kg) FRIZ Fedir UKR

ABUSAL Wasim PLE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats SRB

SRB

MNE

MNE

MNE

DJURIC Angelina

MELEGI Amela

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

VUJOVIC Rade

PEROVIC Djordjije

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 65 Men`s Youth Bantam (56kg) KIRILOV Daniel BUL

ABDURAIMOV Aider UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko SWE

AZE

MNE

SRB

SRB

OLANDER Mats

BABANLI Anar

JABUCANIN Blazo

DJURIC Angelina

MELEGI Amela

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 66 Men`s Youth Light (60kg) YAROVYI Oleksandr UKR

ORLOV Semen UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DJURIC Angelina SRB

MNE

MNE

MNE

AZE

MELEGI Amela

VUJOVIC Rade

PEROVIC Djordjije

JABUCANIN Blazo

BABANLI Anar

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 67 Men`s Youth Light Welter (64kg) RUCAJ Fatjon ALB

RAHMAN Abdel PLE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy SWE

MNE

SRB

MNE

MNE

OLANDER Mats

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

MELEGI Amela

VUJOVIC Rade

JABUCANIN Blazo

26:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 68 Men`s Youth Welter (69kg) BRIGADENKO Viacheslav UKR

LIJESEVIC Damjan MNE

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MELEGI Amela MNE

AZE

UKR

SRB

SWE

PEROVIC Djordjije

BABANLI Anar

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

DJURIC Angelina

OLANDER Mats

28:27

27:27

29:25

29:26

29:26

Page 1 / 2



MONTENEGRO CUP

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 MAY 2021 22:34 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

SUN 23 MAY 2021  20.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 69 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) SMOLOVIC Djordje MNE

BALABIN Alexandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar UKR

SRB

MNE

SWE

SRB

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

DJURIC Angelina

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

OLANDER Mats

MELEGI Amela

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 70 Men`s Youth Light Heavy (81kg) DUDAR Vladyslav UKR

RADZBA Matvey UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade SWE

MNE

MNE

SRB

MNE

OLANDER Mats

JABUCANIN Blazo

PEROVIC Djordjije

DJURIC Angelina

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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