



# MONTENEGRO CUP

## Session Results



### Session 5

SUN 23 MAY 2021 20.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	61	Men`s Junior Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	EREMESHVILI Saba MISKOVIC Vladica		GEO SRB	<b>RED</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: AZE	BABANLI Anar	Judge 1: MNE Judge 2: MNE Judge 3: MNE Judge 4: UKR Judge 5: SWE		DOBRASINOVIC Darko JABUCANIN Blazo VUJOVIC Rade LYUBARSKYY Yuriy OLANDER Mats		29:27 29:27 30:25 30:26 30:25
2	62	Men`s Junior Light Heavy (80kg)	RED BLUE	NIKCEVIC Masan BRAJKOVIC Andrija		SRB MNE	<b>RED</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: MNE	PEROVIC Djordjije	Judge 1: MNE Judge 2: SRB Judge 3: AZE Judge 4: UKR Judge 5: SWE		VUJOVIC Rade DJURIC Angelina BABANLI Anar LYUBARSKYY Yuriy OLANDER Mats		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	63	Men`s Junior Heavy (+80kg)	RED BLUE	STEVANOVIC Sava BELEZIKA Elwin		SRB SWE	<b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: MNE	JABUCANIN Blazo	Judge 1: AZE Judge 2: MNE Judge 3: UKR Judge 4: MNE Judge 5: MNE		BABANLI Anar DOBRASINOVIC Darko LYUBARSKYY Yuriy VUJOVIC Rade PEROVIC Djordjije		26:30 27:29 26:30 27:30 26:30
4	64	Men`s Youth Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	FRIZ Fedir ABUSAL Wasim		UKR PLE	<b>RED</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: SWE	OLANDER Mats	Judge 1: SRB Judge 2: SRB Judge 3: MNE Judge 4: MNE Judge 5: MNE		DJURIC Angelina MELEGI Amela DOBRASINOVIC Darko VUJOVIC Rade PEROVIC Djordjije		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	65	Men`s Youth Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	KIRILOV Daniel ABDURAIMOV Aider		BUL UKR	<b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: MNE	DOBRASINOVIC Darko	Judge 1: SWE Judge 2: AZE Judge 3: MNE Judge 4: SRB Judge 5: SRB		OLANDER Mats BABANLI Anar JABUCANIN Blazo DJURIC Angelina MELEGI Amela		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29
6	66	Men`s Youth Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	YAROVYI Oleksandr ORLOV Semen		UKR UKR	<b>RED</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: SRB	DJURIC Angelina	Judge 1: SRB Judge 2: MNE Judge 3: MNE Judge 4: MNE Judge 5: AZE		MELEGI Amela VUJOVIC Rade PEROVIC Djordjije JABUCANIN Blazo BABANLI Anar		30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28 29:28
7	67	Men`s Youth Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	RUCAJ Fatjon RAHMAN Abdel		ALB PLE	<b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0
			Referee: UKR	LYUBARSKYY Yuriy	Judge 1: SWE Judge 2: MNE Judge 3: SRB Judge 4: MNE Judge 5: MNE		OLANDER Mats DOBRASINOVIC Darko MELEGI Amela VUJOVIC Rade JABUCANIN Blazo		26:30 27:29 27:30 27:30 26:30
8	68	Men`s Youth Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	BRIGADENKO Viacheslav LIJESEVIC Damjan		UKR MNE	<b>RED</b>	WP	4:0
			Referee: SRB	MELEGI Amela	Judge 1: MNE Judge 2: AZE Judge 3: UKR Judge 4: SRB Judge 5: SWE		PEROVIC Djordjije BABANLI Anar LYUBARSKYY Yuriy DJURIC Angelina OLANDER Mats		28:27 27:27 29:25 29:26 29:26



# MONTENEGRO CUP

## Session Results



### Session 5

SUN 23 MAY 2021 20.00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	69	Men`s Youth Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	SMOLOVIC Djordje BALABIN Alexandr		MNE UKR	<b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0
		Referee: AZE		BABANLI Anar	Judge 1: UKR		LYUBARSKYY Yuriy		28:29
					Judge 2: SRB		DJURIC Angelina		27:30
					Judge 3: MNE		DOBRSINOVIC Darko		28:29
					Judge 4: SWE		OLANDER Mats		27:30
					Judge 5: SRB		MELEGI Amela		28:29
10	70	Men`s Youth Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	DUDAR Vladyslav RADZBA Matvey		UKR UKR	<b>BLUE</b>	WP	3:2
		Referee: MNE		VUJOVIC Rade	Judge 1: SWE		OLANDER Mats		29:28
					Judge 2: MNE		JABUCANIN Blazo		28:29
					Judge 3: MNE		PEROVIC Djordjije		28:29
					Judge 4: SRB		DJURIC Angelina		28:29
					Judge 5: MNE		DOBRSINOVIC Darko		29:28

#### LEGEND

WP Win on points